
  
10/02/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
124 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:36 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:36 AM 117 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
3 6:36 AM 130 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
4 6:43 AM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 130TH CT
5 6:43 AM N FOXGLOVE CT & NW 130TH TER
6 6:49 AM NW 137TH ST & WAGON PASS RD 
7 6:51 AM STATION DR & NW 138TH ST
8 6:52 AM NW 138TH CT & SUMMIT PKWY 
9 6:54 AM NW 136TH CT & SUMMIT PKWY 
10 6:57 AM TURN AROUND (OLD BARN)
11 7:00 AM MISTY SPRINGS CIR & NW 136TH ST 
12 7:05 AM MISTY SPRINGS CIR WEST & NW 136TH ST
13 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
14 7:19 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
124 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:50 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:02 PM 117 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
4 3:04 PM 130 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
5 3:10 PM N CRISPIN WAY & NW 130TH CT
6 3:12 PM N FOXGLOVE CT & NW 130TH TER
7 3:18 PM NW 137TH ST & WAGON PASS RD 
8 3:20 PM STATION DR & NW 138TH ST
9 3:24 PM NW 138TH CT & SUMMIT PKWY 
10 3:26 PM NW 137TH ST & SUMMIT PKWY
11 3:31 PM 13365 PRAIRIE CREEK RD
12 3:33 PM 13495 PRAIRIE CREEK RD
13 3:35 PM 14925 NW 136TH ST
14 3:37 PM TURN AROUND (OLD BARN)
15 3:39 PM MISTY SPRINGS CIR & NW 136TH ST 
16 3:40 PM MISTY SPRINGS CIR WEST & NW 136TH ST
17 3:45 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


